
Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

7

SG

11

Illustration

711-30

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:29

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

shift mechanism manual
transmission

   1   1K0 711 113 BG gearshift knob with boot for
gearshift lever (leatherette)

1-5,R 1

  06/05      TTC satin black/alum -GB,GC,HA,HB,
 HC,HE,HQ,HR,
 HS,HD

  06/05      UZC satin black/alum -JB,JS,JT,KG,
 KH,KJ,KU,KV,
 KW,MQ,MR,MU,
 TS,UL,UM,UN,
 XF,XL,YG,ZS,
 ZT,HQ,HR,HS,
 JU,TG,TH,TM,
 TN,VT,VU

  (1)   1K0 711 113 BE gearshift knob (alu) with boot
for gearshift lever (leather)

1-6,R 1

  06/05      USY black/brushed aluminium AXX,BPY,BWA+
PR-GOK

   7   N   908 305 01 lock washer A10X22X0,5 1

   8   1J0 711 217 bushing upper 1

   9   1J0 711 197 A pressure spring 1

  10   1K0 711 067 C bushing lower 1

  12                to be used for: POS.13

  13   1K0 711 112 shift lever 1

  14                to be used for: POS.13

  16A   1K0 711 699 bearing shell

  17   1K0 711 267 B gasket 1

  18   N   105 714 03 innensechsrund-linsenschraube M6X25-W 2

  19   1K0 711 565 cover 1

  20   N   908 159 03 lock washer 6X18X0,5 1

  21   1K0 711 067 A bushing 1

  22   1K0 711 067 bushing 1

  23   1K0 711 077 pin 1

  24   1K0 711 124 bushing 1

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

7

SG

11

Illustration

711-30

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:29

Remarks

ETKA

page: 002 EPIS 474

USA

Pos Part Number Name Qty ModelRemarks

  25   1K0 711 145 pressure spring 1

  26   1K0 711 611 selector bracket 1

  27   N   104 592 01 innensechsrund-zyl.schraube M5X12-CH 1

  28   1K0 711 091 A base plate 1

  29   1K0 711 267 C gasket 1

  30   1K0 711 047 sound absorber 1

  31   1K0 711 061 A gearshift housing 1

  34   N   907 143 03 hex. nut with washer M6 4

  38   N   908 952 01 lock washer 4X13,6X0,3 2

  39   1J0 711 280 B lock washer 4

  40   1K0 711 266 selector cable 1 BPY+PR-0EN

 (40)   1K0 711 266 M selector cable 1 BGP,BGQ

  41   1K0 711 265 shift cable 1 BPY+PR-0EN

 (41)   1K0 711 265 C shift cable 1 BGP,BGQ

  42   1K0 711 789 support 1 BPY+PR-0EN

 (42)   1K0 711 789 F support 1 PR-0EJ

  43   357 711 798 grommet 1

  44   1J0 711 795 spacer 1

  45   N   101 069 03 bolt, hex. hd. (combi.) M8X32 3

  46   1J0 711 761 B bowden cable catch
F             >> 1K-6B120 300*
F             >> 1K-6P022 900*
F             >> 1K-6U022 300*
F             >> 1K-6W131 000*
                     also use:
               to be used for:

N  908 159 03
POS.41

2

1

  46   1K0 711 761 B bowden cable catch
F 1K-6B120 301>>*
F 1K-6P022 901>>*
F 1K-6U022 301>>*
F 1K-6W131 001>>*
                     also use:
               to be used for:

N  908 159 03
POS.41

2

1

 (46)   1J0 711 761 C bowden cable catch
                     also use:
               to be used for:

N  908 159 03
POS.40

2
1

  47   1K0 711 202 relay lever 1 PR-0EN

 (47)   1K0 711 202 B relay lever 1 PR-0EJ

  48   1J0 711 067 L bushing 2

  49   1K0 711 051 J shift lever
F             >> 1K-6B120 300*
F             >> 1K-6P022 900*
F             >> 1K-6U022 300*
F             >> 1K-6W131 000*

front 1
PR-0EN

  49   1K0 711 051 N shift lever
F 1K-6B120 301>>*
F 1K-6P022 901>>*
F 1K-6U022 301>>*
F 1K-6W131 001>>*

front 1
PR-0EN

 (49)   1K0 711 051 D shift lever
F             >> 1K-6B061 180*
F             >> 1K-6P016 000*
F             >> 1K-6U009 190*
F             >> 1K-6W061 600*

front 1 PR-0EJ

 (49)   1K0 711 051 K shift lever
F 1K-6B061 181>>*1K-6B120 300*
F 1K-6P016 001>>*1K-6P022 900*
F 1K-6U009 191>>*1K-6U022 300*
F 1K-6W061 601>>*1K-6W131 000*

front
1
1
1
1

PR-0EJ

 (49)   1K0 711 051 M shift lever
F 1K-6B120 301>>*
F 1K-6P022 901>>*
F 1K-6U022 301>>*
F 1K-6W131 001>>*

front 1 PR-0EJ

  50   N   907 611 01 shouldered hex. nut M8 1

  51   1K0 711 550 A friction piece 1

  53   1K0 711 637 clip 1

  55 + N   906 661 01 tie wrap 5X6,5 X

  70   G   000 450 02 grease 90G 1

et_bt2.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

7

SG

11

Illustration

711-50

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:29

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

hand brake lever

   1   1K0 711 461 C handle for hand brake lever
with boot

plastic 1

  06/05      3U6 art gray -HC,HD,JT,KH,
 HR,KV,MR,TM,
 UM

  06/05-11/067G8 beige -JU,KJ,HS,KW,
 MU,TN,UN

  06/05      71N anthracite -GB,GC,HA,HB,
 HE,IG,IK,JB,
 JS,KG,XF,XL

  (1)   1K0 711 461 E hand brake lever handle
with boot (leather)

1

  06/05      SLU anthracite -GB,GC,HA,HB,
 HE,IG,IK,JB,
 JS,KG,RS,RT,
 RZ,TG,TK,TS,
 VT,WT,XF,XL,
 YG,ZS,ZT,KK,
 KL

  06/05      SLV art gray -HC,HD,JT,KH

  06/05-11/06SLW beige -JU,KJ,TH,VU

   2   1K0 711 303 H hand brake lever 1

  06/05      3Q7 aluminium

   3 + N   015 083 11 shouldered hex. nut M8 4

   7   1J0 711 487 A grommet 2

   8   1K0 711 951 A guide tube for hand brake
cable

left 1

   9   1K0 711 952 A guide tube for hand brake
cable

right 1

  10 not a spare part

  11   G   052 142 A2 poly lubricant 400G 1

  12              see illustration: 609-50

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

7

SG

13

Illustration

713-10

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:29

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

shift mechanism automatic

  (1)   1K1 713 203 R cover            lhd
plastic

1 PR-0ER

  06/05      TVH satin black/alum

   2   1K0 713 061 gearshift housing 1

   3   1K1 713 175 buffer            lhd 1

   5   N   908 786 01 shouldered hex. nut,
self-locking

M6-B 4

   6   1K0 713 198 spring 1 PR-0ES

  (6)   1K0 713 198 A spring 1 PR-0ER

   8   1K0 713 229 pin 1

  10   1K0 713 265 B cable for shift mechanism 1 BGP,BGQ

 (10)   1K0 713 265 F cable for shift mechanism 1 BPY+PR-0ES

  11   8D0 713 274 retainer plate 1

  12   1J0 711 280 B lock washer 1 PR-0ES

  13   N   908 159 03 lock washer 6X18X0,5 1 PR-0ES

  14   1K1 713 041 C shift mechanism            lhd 1 PR-0ER

 (14)   1K1 713 041 B shift mechanism            lhd 1 GTI

  15   N   907 143 03 hex. nut with washer M6 4

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

7

SG

13

Illustration

713-15

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:30

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

shift mechanism automatic

   1              see illustration: 713-10

   2   1K0 713 061 A gearshift housing 1

   3   1K0 713 246 retaining plate 1

   4   1K1 713 029 shift mechanism            lhd 1

   5   N   023 002 12 hex. nut, self-locking AM6 4

   6   N   104 514 05 round hd. screw M6X16-CH 4

   7   N   012 322 4 retainer plate 1

   8   N   907 143 03 hex. nut with washer M6 4

  (9)   1K1 713 265 A cable for shift mechanism 1 BGP,BGQ

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

7

SG

21

Illustration

721-25

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:30

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

clutch pedal mechanism

   2   1K0 721 373 F bracket
F             >> 1K-6B041 800*
F             >> 1K-6P014 300*
F             >> 1K-6U005 500*
F             >> 1K-6W542 000*

1
1
1
1

   2   1K0 721 373 H bracket
F 1K-6B041 801>>*
F 1K-6P014 301>>*
F 1K-6U005 501>>*
F 1K-6W542 001>>*

1
1
1
1

   3 + N   010 370 5 screw, hex. hd. BM8X70 1

   4 + N   900 744 01 hex. nut, self-locking M8 1

   5 + N   900 744 01 hex. nut, self-locking M8 3

   6   1K0 721 410 C gasket 1

   7   1K1 721 913 C crash support
F             >> 1K-6B120 300*
F             >> 1K-6P022 900*
F             >> 1K-6U022 300*
F             >> 1K-6W131 000*

           lhd 1

   7   1K1 721 913 G crash support
F 1K-6B120 301>>*
F 1K-6P022 901>>*
F 1K-6U022 301>>*
F 1K-6W131 001>>*

           lhd 1

  7A   N   104 349 03 bolt,hex.hd.with shoul.(combi)
F             >> 1K-6-640 000*

M6X20
2

   8   1J0 721 153 bushing 1

   9   WHT 000 671 pin 1

  10   1K1 721 321 B clutch pedal            lhd 1

  06/05      9B9 satin black

  11   1K1 721 174 clutch pedal pad            lhd 1 PR-0EJ

  06/05      9B9 satin black

 (11)   1K1 721 601 cap            lhd 1 PR-VF1+0EN

  06/05      4J4 aluminium-brushed

  13   1J2 721 403 A over-center spring 1 PR-0EJ

 (13)   1K0 721 403 over-center spring 1 PR-0EN

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

7

SG

21

Illustration

721-25

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:30

Remarks

ETKA

page: 002 EPIS 474

USA

Pos Part Number Name Qty ModelRemarks

  14   N   906 867 01 spring clip B14X12 1 lhd

  15   1J0 721 381 buffer 1

  16   857 721 453 hose
                   shorten to:

350MM
260MM

1 lhd

  17   1K0 721 388 L master cylinder 1

  18   1K0 927 810 D cam position sensor(hall sens) 1

  19A   1K1 721 465 F tube-/hose line            lhd 1 PR-0EN

(19A)   1K1 721 465 Q tube-/hose line
F 1K-6-250 001>>*

           lhd 1 BGP,BGQ+
PR-0EJ

  20   1J0 721 468 B breather assy. 1 BPY+PR-0EN

 (21)   1J0 721 491 clip            lhd 1 PR-0EN

 (21)   1K0 721 491 clip            lhd 1 PR-0EJ

  22   N   102 400 02 bolt, hex. hd. with shoulder M8X32-W 2 PR-0EJ

  23   1K0 721 261 B slave cylinder 1 BGP,BGQ+
PR-0EJ

  24   1K0 721 487 D bracket 1 PR-0EJ

  25   1K0 721 357 A mounting 1

  27   1K0 721 741 sealing washer 1

 (27)   02F 141 143 A sealing washer 9,25X6,07X1,78 1 PR-0EN

  28   1K0 721 741 sealing washer 1 PR-0EJ

 (28)   02F 141 143 A sealing washer 9,25X6,07X1,78 1 PR-0EN

  29   N   103 183 01 bolt, hex. hd. with shoulder M8X70X41 B 1 PR-0EJ

  32   G   000 450 02 grease 90G 1

et_bt2.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

7

SG

21

Illustration

721-60

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:30

Remarks

ETKA

page: 001 EPIS 474

USA

brake and accel.pedal mechan.            lhd

   1   1K1 721 115 J bracket for pedal cluster 1

   2 + N   023 003 8 shouldered hex. nut,
self-locking

AM8 6

   3   1K1 721 983 E support 1

   4 + N   010 287 3 screw, hex. hd.
                     also use:

M6X16
D  185 400 A2

1
X

   5 + N   011 547 6 washer A6,5X14X1,6 1

   6   N   907 611 01 shouldered hex. nut M8 1

   7   1J0 721 169 A mounting 1

  06/05      909 natural colors

   8   1H0 721 179 bearing shell 1

   9   1K1 721 142 D brake pedal 1 manual
transmission

  (9)   1K1 723 142 E brake pedal 1 automatic

  10   1K0 721 153 B bushing 2

  11   WHT 000 734 pin 1

  12   1K0 721 173 B cap
for brake pedal

1 manual
transmission

  06/05      9B9 satin black

 (12)   1K0 721 131 pad for brake pedal 1 manual
transmission
PR-VF1

  06/05      4J4 aluminium-brushed

 (12)   1K0 723 173 B cap
for brake pedal

1 automatic

  06/05      9B9 satin black 1

 (12)   1K0 723 131 pad for brake pedal 1 automatic+
PR-VF1

  06/05      4J4 aluminium-brushed

  13   N   909 914 01 screw, hex. hd. M8X63 B 1

  14   WHT 000 233 fitted bolt 1

  15   N   023 002 5 hex. nut, self-locking M6 1

et_bt1.frm



Model

GO

Year

2007

04.12.2006MG

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

7

SG

21

Illustration

721-60

Restrictions

Rabbit/GTI

UPD

597

22:30

Remarks

ETKA

page: 002 EPIS 474

USA

Pos Part Number Name Qty ModelRemarks

  17   1K1 721 503 L accelerator pedal with
electronic modul

1 manual
transmission

 (17)   1K1 721 503 N accelerator pedal with
electronic modul

1 manual
transmission
PR-VF1

 (17)   1K1 723 503 L accelerator pedal with
electronic modul

1 automatic

 (17)   1K1 723 503 N accelerator pedal with
electronic modul

1 automatic+
PR-VF1

  18 not a spare part

  19   1K0 721 989 cap 1

  20   N   908 332 01 screw, hex. hd. M6X22 1

  21   1K0 723 549 kick down actuator 1 automatic

  25   G   052 142 A2 poly lubricant 400G 1

  26   D   185 400 A2 liquid sealant 10ML 1

et_bt2.frm


	01.pdf
	02.pdf
	03.pdf
	04.pdf
	05.pdf
	06.pdf

